DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

VISUAL RECORD LIMITED

VISUAL RISK SYSTEMS LIMITED

VISUAL SIGNS & GRAPHICS LTD

VISUAL SIGNS & GRAPHICS LTD

VISUAL SIGNS & GRAPHICS LTD

VISUAL SIMULATION LIMITED

VISUAL SOLUTIONS (BIRMINGHAM)
LIMITED

VISUAL TECHNIQUES (UK) LTD

VISUAL THINKING LIMITED

VITA API LIMITED

VITA API LIMITED

VITA API LIMITED

VITA API LIMITED

VITA API LIMITED

VITA BRAND LTD

VITA BRAND LTD

VITACOAT LIMITED

VITACOAT LIMITED

VITACOAT LIMITED

VITACUR DEUTSCHLAND LIMITED

VITA DORMANT 10 LIMITED

VITAE . NET LIMITED

VITAE . NET LIMITED

VITA ELECTRIC LIMITED

VITAFEEDS LIMITED

VITAFLO (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

VITAFLO INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

VITAFLO RESEARCH FOUNDATION LIMITED

VITAG LIMITED

VITALBLEND LIMITED

VITALBLEND LIMITED

VITAL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

VITALCARE UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

VITALCARE UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

VITALCARE UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

VITAL EDGE LIMITED

VITAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

VITALHANDY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

VITAL HR LIMITED

VITAL HR SOLUTIONS LTD

VITALIA HEALTH LIMITED

VITA LIFE RETAIL LIMITED

VITALIS CONSULT LIMITED

VITALITY IMAGE LIMITED

VITALITY Z&E LIMITED

VITALOFFER LIMITED

VITAL PERFORMANCE LIMITED

VITAL PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VITALSPARE LIMITED

VITALSTOP LIMITED

VITALSTOP LIMITED

VITAL VILLAGES LIMITED

VITAL VILLAGES LIMITED

03369666
03953296
04553766
04553766
04553766
02457264
05474642

04893514
03583878
04289484
04289484
04289484
04289484
04289484
04393401
04393401
01931654
01931654
01931654
06786369
05640154
05512499
05512499
05542778
02014073
03380926
06589394

05055264
03892264
07122685
07122685
02285232

04616243
04616243
04616243
02991682
02878130
02761329
05459766
06782508
04390132
05890767
05929543
06309516
03763167
06040669
04602214
05445425
04177299
02284252
02284252
07121073
07121073

(€2)
(01)
(EL)
(EL)
(01)
(01)
(CI)

(01)
(01)
(01)
(d1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(B4)
(82)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(EL)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(b1)
(CIY)

(01)
(b1)
(B1)
(1)
(CIY)

(€3)
(©2)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(€2)
(EL)
(01)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(B1)
((F))

07/01/2010
06/01/2010
1170172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010

08/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010

08/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010

08/01/2010
0970172010
0870172010
07/01/2010
0970172010
0670172010
12/01/2010
0670172010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
0670172010
0870172010
08/01/2010
10/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010

VITA (MANAGEMENT) NOMINEES LIMITED

VITA (MANAGEMENT) NOMINEES LIMITED

VITAM HEALTHCARE LIMITED

VITAMILL LIMITED

VITAMIN 1T LIMITED

VITAMIN 1T LIMITED

VITAMIN-SHOP LIMITED

VITA-MIX EUROPE LIMITED

VITAN SOLUTIONS LTD

VITAVET LIMITED

VITCOS WIRTSCHAFTSDIENSTE LIMITED

VITDESOT LIMITED

VITECH SCIENTIFIC LTD

VITECH SCIENTIFIC LTD

VITENSE LIMITED

VITESSE PLC

VITESSE COURIER SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

VITHANE MANAGED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VITO"S RESTAURANT LIMITED

VITRA LIMITED

VITREX LIMITED

VITRIFICATION AND ENVIRONMENTAL
RECYCLING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VITRIFICATION TECHNOLOGY
SPECIALISTS LIMITED

VIVAS LIMITED

VIVAS LIMITED

VIVAS LIMITED

VIVA ARTS AND COMMUNITY GROUP
LIMITED

VIVA BRIDAL LIMITED

VIVACE PIANOS LIMITED

VIVACROSS LIMITED

VIVACROSS LIMITED

VIVA DINING LIMITED

VIVAH (WEDDING WEAR) LIMITED

VIVAH (WEDDING WEAR) LIMITED

VIVALTECH LTD

VIVARA FILMS LTD

VIVAS PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

VIVA 30 LIMITED

VIVA VIE LTD

VIVA VIE LTD

VIVA VINO QUALITY WINES LIMITED

VIVA VOCE (GB) LIMITED

VIVAVOUCHER LIMITED

VIVAVOUCHER LIMITED

VIV DATE CARPETS (PONTARDAWE)
LIMITED

VIVEK GHAl LTD

VIVEK GHAI LTD

VIVES PUBLISHING LIMITED

VIVIBELL LIMITED

VIVIBELL LIMITED

VIVID AUTOMOTIVE DATA PUBLISHING
LIMITED

06469857
06469857
06607034
07069327
06452502
06452502
06716399
05836913
06223169
01563817
05303130
06758360
01830061
01830061
06037703
03873327
04097192

04173427
05065971
02310569
05017563
02569256

06777917

04136811
04136811
04136811
06448490

06858053
05013538
04628766
04628766
03553725
05423170
05423170
06312522
03749559
02472629
05599207
06785446
06785446
04961349
06528203
07121718
07121718
01709228

07096493
07096493
04433624
04347432
04347432
05672025

(€3)
(©2)
(01)
(€2)
(02
(€3)
(©2)
(©1)
(01)
(©1)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(©2)
(®1)
©2)

(01)
(®1)
(1)
(01)
©2)

©2)

(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
©2)

(EL)
(01)
(©2)
(©1)
(EL)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(®1)
(01)
(02
(€3)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(B1)
(C1)
(CIY)

(EL)
(€3)
(1)
(€3)
(©2)
(€3)

11/01/2010
11/01/2010
09/01/2010
10/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
09/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
09/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010

1170172010
1170172010
09/01/2010
09/01/2010
07/01/2010

0870172010

1170172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010

1270172010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
09/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
1170172010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
1270172010
1270172010
12/01/2010
08/01/2010
1170172010
1170172010
12/01/2010

07/01/2010
07/01/2010
09/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010



